



The New India Assurance Company Limited

Head Office: New India Assurance Building, 87, M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

IRDA Regn. No. 190

Website: www.newindia.co.in



Private Car Package Policy CERTIFICATE CUM POLICY SCHEDULE
Certificate cum Policy No: 71050131170300338436

Policy Issuing Office Code: 710501 Policy Issuing Office Address: T Nagar DO, East Coast Chambers, 92, GN Chetty Road, T Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600017
 Broker Code: 10032058 Broker Name: TATA MOTORS INSURANCE BROKING SERVICES LTD.
 Broker Telephone No: 18002090060 IRDA License No.: 375
 Period of Insurance: From 14:16 30/10/2017 To 29/10/2018 Midnight RTO Location: AGRA
 Endorsement Effective Date: NA Intermediary Code: 201238190465
 Insured Name: ANITA SINGH Policy Issued On: 30/10/2017
 Insured Address: SHRI K P SINGH, 13-14 PRAGATI PURAM DAYAL BAGH, AGRA, AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH, PIN - 282005
 Nominee Name: J P SINGH Nominee Age: 58 Nominee Relationship: FATHER
 Hypothecated With: STATE BANK OF INDIA SANJAY PLACE AGRA Invoice No: 3435104029809
 Customer GSTN: SAC Code: 997134 Description of Service: Motor Vehicle Insurance Services Place of Supply: UTTAR PRADESH (State Code - 9)
 GSTIN: 33AAACN4165C4ZV
 IGST MAP ISDIN: 0

Registration Number	Make	Model	Type of body	CC	GVW	Mfg Year	Seating Capacity	Chassis Number	Engine Number
NEW	FORD	1.5 ECOSPORT DSL TIT	UAV	1498	1700	2017	5	MAJAXXMRKAHG00570	HG00570
Vehicle IDV	Trailer	Non-Electrical Accessories	Electrical/Electronic Accessories	CNG/LPG Unit			Total Value		
985,801.00	0	0	0	0			985,801.00		

Own Damage(A)

Vehicle & Non Electrical Accessories

Add

Nil Depreciation Cover

Less

Other Discount

Sub Total

(Deduction)

TOTAL OWN DAMAGE PREMIUM(A)

Liability(B)

Basic Third Party Liability

Add

P.A Cover To Un-name Passenger Other Than Insured

And Paid Driver And Cleaner for (5) Persons Of Rs.

(100000) each

Legal Liability To Paid Driver/Conductor/Cleaner-IMT

28

P.A To Owner Driver Of Rs 2 Lakhs

Subtotal(additional)

TOTAL LIABILITY PREMIUM(B)

PACKAGE PREMIUM(A+B)

NET PREMIUM

Add : GST@ 18% (incl. IGST)

(incl. IGST@ 18%

TOTAL PREMIUM PAYABLE

Geographical Area: India Compulsory deductibles(IMT-22) : 1,000.00

LIMITS OF LIABILITY :

(a) Under Section II - 1 (i) of the policy -> Death of or bodily injury : Such amount as is necessary to meet the requirements of the Motor Vehicles Act, 1988.

(b) Under Section II - 1 (ii) of the policy -> Damage to Third Party Property Rs 750,000.00 ; PA Cover for Owner-Driver under section III: CSI Rs 2,00,000.00 ; Voluntary Deductible Rs. 0.00

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE: The policy covers use of the vehicle for any purpose other than : Hire or reward, Carriage of goods (other than samples or personal luggage), Organized racing, Pace making, Speed testing, Reliability trials, Any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

DRIVER'S CLAUSES: Any person including the insured : Provided that a person driving holds an effective Driving License at the time of the accident and is not disqualified from holding or obtaining such a license. Provided also that the person holding an effective Learner's License may also drive the vehicle and that such a person satisfies the requirements of Rule 3 of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989.

Subject to IMT Endorsement Nos. Memorandum printed herein / attached hereto : 28,22,7

Under Hire Purchase or other control Lease Agreement with : STATE BANK OF INDIA

Premium Collection Details :- [Collection No / Amount / Receipt Date] 1001039321 / Rs.35,068.00 / 30/10/2017

Received with thanks from ANITA SINGH an amount of Rs. 35,068.00 towards Insurance Premium. Consolidated Stamp Duty Paid.

WARNING THAT IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which the certificate relates as well as the certificate of insurance are issued in accordance with the provision of chapter X, XI of Motor Vehicle Act, 1988		For The New India Assurance Co. Ltd.
PAN No	AABCM0892Q	 Authorised Signatory
Insurance Company PAN No	AAACN4165C	
Category	General Insurance Business Services - 00440005	
Stamp duty Challan No		

Dealer Name: PREM FORD (AGRA)

In Witness whereof this Policy has been signed at AGRA this 30 day of October of 2017, 02:39:54 PM.

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The Insured is not indemnified if the vehicle is used or driven otherwise than in accordance with this Schedule. Any payment made by the Company by reason of wider terms appearing in the Certificate in order to comply with the Motor Vehicle Act, 1988 is recoverable from the Insured. See the clause headed "AVOIDANCE OF CERTAIN TERMS AND RIGHT OF RECOVERY". For legal interpretation, English version will hold good

Please call Toll Free No. 1800 - 258 - 2545 for all Insurance Related Assistance

ZERO BEP. POLICY

Anita Singh

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRIVATE CAR PACKAGE POLICY - ENHANCED COVER (Nil Depreciation Cover)

(Endorsement Wording for Add on cover - Nil Depreciation)

PRIVATE CAR PACKAGE POLICY - ENHANCED COVER (Nil Depreciation Cover)

ENDORSEMENT ATTACHED TO AND FORMING PART OF POLICY NO. 71050131170300338436

Additional Premium : Rs. 4436

Notwithstanding anything contained to the contrary in the within mentioned policy it is hereby declared and agreed that subject to the insured having paid the additional premium as applicable the cover under Section I of the within-mentioned policy is hereby extended to the effect that in the event of any partial loss claim admissible under this policy no depreciation shall be deducted, except on tyres and tubes which are damaged in the accident and are replaced.

Subject to the condition that the above said coverage shall be applicable only for the first two partial loss claims admitted and payable under the policy relating to accidents during the policy period.

Further this endorsement is not applicable:

1. For any extra fittings and/ or any internal improvements in the vehicle other than provided by the manufacturer in the vehicle originally.
2. In relation to any accident occurring in any geographical area outside India.
3. For payment of depreciation after two admissible claims under the Add-on cover.

All other terms and conditions of the within mentioned policy shall remain unaltered.



ZERO DEP. POLICY

Anita Singh